Y E S

DEPT. NAT. RE

i

il

|

FORTESCUE-2

HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS




RFT-1

RFT-2

FORTESCUE-2

HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORQi '

Seat-1
Seat-2
Seat-3
Seat-4
Seat-5
Seat-6
Seat-7
Seat=-8
Seat-9
Seat-10
Seat-11
Seat-12
Seat-13
Seat-14

Seat-15
Seat-16
Seat-17
Seat-18
Seat-19
Seat-20
Seat-21
Seat-22

Depth:
Depth:
Depth:
Depth:
Depth:
Depth:
Depth:
Depth:
Depth:
Depth:
Depth:
Depth:
Depth:
Depth:

Depth:
Depth:
Depth:
Depth:
Depth:
Depth:
Depth:
Depth:

2446.5m
2632m
2623m
2613m
2563m
2551m

'2542m

2535m
2511m
249
2488m
2481m
2462 .5m
2446.5m

2452m
2452m
2451.5m
2451m
2581.5m
2510.5m
2510.5m
2410,5m

Pages
Pages

Pages

Pages.

Pages
Pages
Pages

Pages -

Pages
Pages
Pages
Pages
Pages

Pages

Pages
Pages
Pages
Pages
Pages
Pages
Pages
Page

19
22
24
26
28
30
32
34
41
43
45
48
50

53
55
57
60
87
90
92
94

to
to
and
and
and
and
and
and
to
and
and
to
and

to

and
and
to
to
to
and

and

18

21

25
27
29
31
33
40
42

47
49
52

54
56
59
86
89
91
93




i
i
'

FORTESCUE-2

HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS

RFT-3 Seat-23 Depth: 2450, 5m Pages 95 and 96

Seat-24 Depth:  2453m Page 97
Seat-25 Depth: 2453m Page 98
Seat-26 Depth: 2455.5m Page 99
Seat-27 " Depth:  2455m ~Page 100
Seat-28 Depth:  2450m Pages 101 to 119
Seat-29 Depth: 2570m Pages 120 to 122
Seat-30 Depth:  2526m Pages 123 and 124
Seat-31 Depth: 2510.5m Pages 125 to 130




 FORTESCUE-2

HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS

]
i
{
i
1

3892140
03:00 3893210
) . : oy e :§

sEAT 1

RFT-1

Seat-1 (1) DEPTH: 2446.5m

3990330
3890280
e !

PAGE 1




PAGE 2
FORTESCUE=-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT=-1 , Seat-1 (ii) DEPTH: 2446.35m :

v

b
0




PAGE 3

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 v Seat-1 (1i1) DEPTH: 2446.5m

3352980




: PAGE 4
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1  Seat-1 (iv) DEPTH: 2446.5m




,
H
¥
|
s
:
¢

i
|
i

f
i
N

o

[2)

t

w 3
H
i
i

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 Seat-1 (v) DEPTH: 2446.5m

§§f§49o




PAGE 6

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 ™ Seat-1 (vi) DEPTH: 2446.5m

¥




PAGE 7

DEPTH: 2446.5m

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 Seat-1 (vii)




PAGE 8

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS » RFT-1 Seat-1 (viii) ' DEPTH: 2446.5m




PAGE 9

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RPT-1 Seat-1 (ix) DEPTH: 2446.5m




, PAGE 10
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLE TT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 Seat-1 (x) DEPTH: 2446.5m :

1:09:24

3348930




PAGE 11

S5m

2446

DEPTH

1 (x1)

Seat-

1

RFT-

HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS

-2

FORTESCUE




PAGE 12

5m

: 2446,

DEPTH

1 (xii)

Seat-

1

RFT-

RECORDS

'

HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE

b o] wpeeed gl i

TESCUE-2

FOR

. .




PAGE 13

5m

2446

DEPTH:

Seat-l (xiii)

1

RFT-

HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS

FORTESCUE-2




PAGE 14

¢ 2446.5m

DEPTH

1 (xiv)

Seat-

1

RFT-

HEWLE TT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS

-2

FORTESCUE




PAGE 15

FORTESCUE=-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 ' Seat-1 (xv) _ DEPTH: 2446.5m




: PAGE 16
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 Seat-1 (xvi) DEPTH: 2446.5m

o8
Lo
:

EEE I N

250 et peete
D i aon

E 3 0

PR
1

5




PAGE 17
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 Seat-1 (xvii) DEPTH: 2446.5m

T

i
I




| : PAGE 18
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 Seat-1 (xviii) DEPTH: 2446.5m




PAGE 19

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLE TT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 Seat-2 (i) DEPTH: 2632m




‘ : PAGE 20
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLE TT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 Seat-2 (ii) DEPTH: 2632m

@




PAGE 21

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLE TT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 Seat-2 (1ii) DEPTH: 2632m

el @7144 - 4178290 : s




.

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 Seat-3 (i) DEPTH: 2623m

PAGE 22




' : PAGE 23
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 Seat-3 (ii) DEPTH: 2623m

OFE

3590610
4




PAGE 24
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 Seat-4 (1) DEPTH: 2613m




: ‘ PAGE 25
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT=-1 - Seat-4 (i1) DEPTH: 2613m




PAGE 26

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 , Seat-5 (i) DEPTH: 2563m




: PAGE 27
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 Seat-5 (ii) DEPTH: 2563m




PAGE 28
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 Seat-6 (i) DEPTH: 2551lm

seat b




’ ‘ PAGE 29
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 Seat-6 (ii) DEPTH: 2551m




PAGE 30

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 Seat-7 (1) DEPTH: 2542m

83:es: 17




: : PAGE 31
FORTESCUE-2 : HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 Seat-7 (i1) DEPTH: 2542m




PAGE 32

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 Seat-8 (1) DEPTH: 2535m




‘PAGE 33
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 Seat-8 (ii) DEPTH: 2535m

. . . ARl e e

03:26: 06

OFF




PAGE 34

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 Seat-9 (1) DEPTH: 251lm




. | PAGE 35
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 Seat-9 (ii) DEPTH: 251lm




PAGE 36

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLE TT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 Seat-9 (iii) DEPTH: 2511lm

i I
3517020 -

TIQW T

i




FORTESCUE-2

HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS

SEAT 9 (couT™)

RFT-1

Seat-9 (iv)

PAGE 37
DEPTH: 251lm

-@3556546
| E RS AR

By = 4




‘ PAGE 38
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 Seat-9 (v) DEPTH: 251lm

TIQHT




PAGE 39

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 , Seat-9 (vi) DEPTH: 251lm




e A et N B W AT S i S 1 s e b s e e e e - L SR . T e e e Dteens e w4 e met s taeas s e ae e s s o

PAGE 40
FORTESCUE=-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS - RFT-1 Seat-9 (vii) DEPTH: 2511lm '

B 154 3989600
04.01:53

| a:j,|
04-:01:52 3516910




FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 Seat-10 (1) DEPTH: 24%7m

SEAT 1O




PAGE 42
FORTESCUE~2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 Seat-10 (ii) DEPTH: 24ST7m :

(4]

K]




PAGE 43
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 Seat-11 (1) DEPTH: 2488m

SEAT




PACE 44
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 Seat-11 (i1) DEPTH: 2488m




. PAGE 43
FORTESCUE-2 : HEWLE TT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 Seat-12 (i) DEPTH: 248Im




PAGE 46
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 Seat-12 (ii) DEPTH: 248lm




FORTESCUE-2

HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS

]

394202

RFT-1

Seat-12 (iii)

D i 'y
4
1
)
P
Wi ! P!
[N W

L P P

] I i

il |
)

. [}

" -

DEPTH: 248Im

PAGE 47




FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-FPACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 Seat-13 (i) DEFTH: 2462.5m

SET




PAGE 49
FORTESCUE~2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 Seat-13 (ii) DEPTH: 2462.5m




| ' PAGE 50
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLE TT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 | Seat-14 (1) DEPTH: 2446.5m




. PAGE 51
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLE TT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 Seat-14 (ii) DEPTH: 2446.5m

Q5:52: 42

£l o




i) DEPTH: 2446,5n

i
e

FCRTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-1 Seat-14 (




PAGE 53
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLE TT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 Seat-15 (i) DEPTH: 2452m

seT’

- 00:38: 00— 3896840

SEQT I8




PAGE 34

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 Seat-15 (ii) DEPTH: 2452nm




| PAGE 35
FORTESCUE~2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RET-2 Seat-16 (1) DEPTH: 2452m

fETRACT

15022 '.994@840




PAGE 56

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 Seat-16 (ii) DEPTH: 2452m

2997710
E q




PAGE 57

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 Seat-17 (i) DEPTH: 2451.5m

IEAT 17




PAGE 58

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 Seat-17 (ii DEPTH: 2451.5m

AP chLgeaTon

3895360
: EINAL - 35%551?




PAGE 539

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RET-2 Seat-17 (111) DEPTH: 2451.5m

chLiarRaTON

HP




PAGE 50

FORTESCUE~2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 ' Seat-18 (i) DEPTH: 2451m

st ?




PAGE €1
FORTESCUE~-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 Seat-18 (1i) DEP

-3

H

2451m




PAGE 62
FORTESCUE-Z HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 Seat-18 (iii) DEPTH: 2451m




PAGE 63

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 Seat-18 (iv) DEPTH: 2451m

RELIARLE

i
27
2
((g
Y
o

i
02149¢8




. _ PAGE 64
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 Seat-18 (v) DEPTH: 2451m

W
N
o U]
f :
i a
¢ 3
_ i
0269350
5 | 0
L Y
2
)
)
)
O.
g
b
0
3
o-




PAGE 65
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 Seat-18 (vi) DEPTH: 245im




PAGE 66
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 Seat-18 (vii)' DEPTH: 2451m




. , PAGE 67
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 Seat-18 {(viii) DEPTH: 245Im




PAGE 68
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 Seat-18 {ix) DEPTH: 245Im




PAGE 69

—

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 Seat-18 (x) DEPTH: 2451m




FAC

s}
-~

0

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 Seat-18 (xi) DEPTH: 2451m

.

prsstututup st ufnatit )




PAGE 71

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 Seat-18 (xii) 'DEPTH: 2451m




PAGE 72

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 Seat-18 (xiii) DEPTH: 245lm




; PAGE 73
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RPT-2 Seat-18 (xiv) DEPTH: 2451w




PAGE 74
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 Seat-18 (xv) DEPTH: 2451m




PAGE 75

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 Seat-18 (xvi) DEPTH: 2451m

.

<




$ ]

-~
[e29

»

PAGE

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLE TT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 Seat-18 (xvii) DEPTH: 2451m




_ PAGE 77
FORTESCUE-2 ' HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 Seat-18 (xviii) DEPTH: 2451m

,, Y
02:24.22 3351150




PAGE 78

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 Seat-18 (xix) DEPTH: 2451m

~




| PACE 79
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 Seat-18 (xx) DEPTH: 245im




PAGE 80

t-18 (xxi) DEPTH: 2451m

o]

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 Se




' . PAGE 81
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 Seat-18 (xxii) DEPTH: 2451m




_ PACE 82
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLE TT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 Seat-18 (xxiii) DEPTH: 2451im

~




PAGE 83
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 Seat-18 (xxiv) DEPTH: 2451m

3357990

i




. PAGE B84
FCRTESCUE-2 HEWLE TT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 Seat-18 (xxv) DEPTH: 245Im -




PACE 85

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 Seat-18 (xxvi) DEPTH: 245Im




FORTESCUE-2 HEWLE TT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 Seat-18 (xxvii) DEPTH: 245im




PAGE 87
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 Seat-19 (i) DEPTH: 2581.5m

4092740

SEAT {9




PAGE 88

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLE TT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 Seat-19 (ii) DEPTH: 2581.5m

4:28:55 3525190

AL QTING -

PRET=ST

21T 4085160




PAGE 89
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 Seat-19 (iii) DEPTH: 2581.5m

> U

z
7z
2]
Z

i

W

g

° &

J4

<

QO

U

(24

LETANCT

29: 43

o4

3525170




P —
A CIAY.

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLE TT~PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 Seat-20 (1) DEPTH: 2510.5m PAGE 90

05:22: 49




PAGE 91
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 Seat-20 {ii) DEPTH: 2510.5m

05: 241 26

39834380




PAGE 92 -
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLE TT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-

N

Seat-21 (1) ~ DEPTH:  2510.5m

SEAL

ééféé:éé

3981600

NO

SEART 24




PAGE 93
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-2 Seat-21 (ii) DEPTH: 2510.5m




FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS

05:27:59 3983550

=R 22

RFT-2

sSEAL

Seat-22 (i)

3982910 .

DEPTH:

2410.5m

PAGE 94 -




PAGE 95
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-3 Seat-23 (i) DEPTH: 2450.5m

TIQUT

PreETEST

AT 232

00°27:00 3891960




: PAGE 9%
FORTESCUE-Z HEWLETT-PACKARD FRESSURE RECORDS RFT-3 Seat-23 (ii) DEPTH: 2450.5m

3830000




: FAGE 97
PORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-3 Seat-24 (1) DEPTH: 2453m

TIQUT

PRETEST

SEAT 24




_ PAGE 98
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS " RFT-3 Seat-25 (i) DEPTH: 2453m

TIQHUT

3EaT 25

SET




PAGE 99
FORTE SCUE-2 HEWLE TT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS ‘ RFT-3 Seat-26 (i} DEPTH: 2455.5m

TIQHT

0:59-00 3398160

SEAT 26




PAGE 100
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLE TT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-3 Seat-27 (i) DEPTH: 2455m

ETRACT -

-
T
Y
-
QL. 02:00
RevesT
seatT 27
SET




PAGE 101
FORTESCUE-Z HEWLE TT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-3 Seat-28 (i) DEPTH: 2450m

3833900

seEaT 28




PAGE 102

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-3 Seat-28 (ii) DEPTH: 2450w

4

3357520

@I :18§: Bé

01:17:43




| PAGE 103
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-3 Seat-28 (iii) DEPTH: 2450m




PAGE 104

B~
(94}

FORTESCUE~-Z HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS - RFT-3 Seat-28 (iv) DEPTH: 2




' ' © PAGE 105
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLE TT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS ‘RFT-3 Seat-28 (v) DEPTH: 2450m




PAGE 106
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RET-3 Seat-28 (vi) DEPTH: 2450m




PAGE 107
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-3 Seat-28 (vii) : DEPTH: 2450m




PAGE 108
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-3 Seat-28 (viii) DEPTH: 2450m

FULL




, PAGE 109
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLE TT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-3 Seat-28 (ix) DEPTH: 2450m




PAGE 110

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-3 Seat-28 (x) DEPTH: 2450m




PAGE 111

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-3 Seat-28 (xi) DEPTH: 2450m




PAGE 112

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-3 Seat-28 (xii) DEPTH: 2450m




PAGE 113

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-3 Seat-28 (xiii) DEPTH: 2450m

3350820




- | PAGE 114
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-3 Seat-28 (xiv) DEPTH: 2450m




PAGE 115
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-3 Seat-28 (xv) DEPTH: 2450m




. PAGE 116
FORTESCUE-2 ' HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-3 Seat-28 (xvi) DEPTH: 2450m




PAGE 117

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-3 Seat-28 (xvii) DEPTH: 2450m




PAGE 118
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RET-3 Seat-28 (xviii) DEPTH: 2450m




PAGE 119
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-3 Seat-28 (xix) DEPTH: 2450m

388751@




‘ ' PAGE 120
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-3 '~ Seat-29 (i) DEPTH: 2570m

seoT 29 4@6527?

i




PAGE 121
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-3 Seat-29 (ii) DEPTH: 2570m

02:41:42




: PAGE 122
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-3 Seat-29 (iii) DEPTH: 2570m

3502020




PAGE 123

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-3 Seat-30 (i) DEPTH: 2526m

& A

4002430

SET

SEAT 20




‘ PAGE 124
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-3 ~ Seat-30 (ii) DEPTH: 2526m




PAGE 125

FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-3 Seat-31 (i) DEPTH: 2510.5m

K
1

G

sSEAT 3




PAGE 126
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLE TT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-3 Seat-31 (ii) DEPTH: 2510.5m '

0




PAGE 127
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-3 Seat-31 (iii) DEPTH: 2510.5m

QBfi 43: 4 342778?'




PAGE 128
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-3 : Seat-31 (iv) DEPTH: 2510.5m




. PAGE 129
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLE TT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-3 Seat-31 (v) DEPTH: 2510.5m




: - PAGE 130
FORTESCUE-2 HEWLETT-PACKARD PRESSURE RECORDS RFT-3 Seat-31 (vi) DEPTH: 2510.5m




	Front Page - Hewlett Packard Pressure Records
	RFT Data : Seat 1 to Seat 31

